EP ES-10-10M

(ES1628)

Fabrikat

Type

Kapacitet (kg)
Tyngdepunkt (mm)
Loftehgjde (mm)
Byggehgjde (mm)
Bredde (mm)

Mal over gafler (mm)
Gaffelleengde (mm)
Laengde uden gafler (mm)
Masttype

Frilgft (mm)

Energi

Transmission
Daektype traekhjul

Batteri

Fgrerplads
Egenvaegt (kg)
Udstyr

Godkendt

EP
ES-10-10M
1000

600

3000

2110

800

540

150

600
Standard
100

El
Transistorstyring
Vulculan

24V/105Ah fabriksnye AGM
vedligeholdelsesfrie batterier

Gaende fgrer
670 +bat
1 meter stop/ cercifikatlas

Denne maskine leveres med ny
lovpligtig sikkerhedsgodkendelse



